Arrival Date

03/22/2026 (Sun)

03/21/2026 (Sat)

03/20/2026 (Fri)

03/16/2026 (Mon)

03/16/2026 (Mon)

03/13/2026 (Fri)

03/12/2026 (Thu)

03/09/2026 (Mon)

03/09/2026 (Mon)

03/09/2026 (Mon)

03/07/2026 (Sat)

03/06/2026 (Fri)

03/06/2026 (Fri)

AMBTN

XANTL

CMWHT

CMGRN

HOMER

MRTNQ

MRTNQ

MNDLY

SURAB

NDRNC

PASIN

OTOKY

ARIST

CMA CGM
AMBITION

X-PRESS ANTLIA

CMA CGM WHITE

CMA CGM
GREEN

CMA CGM
HOMERE

MARTINIQUE

OOCL EUROPE

MAGDALENA
SCHULTE

CMA CGM
SURABAYA

CMA CGM
ENDURANCE

CMA CGM
PASSION

OOCL TOKYO

CMA CGM
ARISTOTE

GCT New York Vessel Schedule
Today's date: Feb 23, 2026

Voyage #

612E/W

015E/W

612E/W

611E/W

612E/W

018E/W

018E/W

611E/W

611E/W

609E/W

610E/W

142E/W

609E/W

CMA

CNA

CMA

CMA

CMA

ONE

OooL

CMA

CMA

CMA

CMA

OooL

CMA

1st Reciept 1st Reciept

Date - Dry Date - Reefer

Service Container Container

AMRGO

TUX

AMERXL

RTWPAN

CAGML

AMERXL

AMERXL

RTWPAN

CAGML

AMRGO

INDAMEX

AMRGO

CAGML

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”

shipments

CUTOFF

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments




1st Reciept 1st Reciept 1st Receipt for CUTOFF -

Date - Dry Date - Reefer | “Automobile” automobile
Arrival Date Voyage # Service Container Container shipments CUTOFF shipments
COsCO Automobile
03/05/2026 (Thu) CSHNG v 015E/W CNA AMRGO 02/17/2026 02/18/2026 02/12/2026 02/23/2026 Close
02/19/2026
Automobile
03/05/2026 (Thu) HYRTH HYUNDAI EARTH 054E/W HYN ADHOC 02/26/2026 02/27/2026 02/24/2026 03/04/2026 Close
03/02/2026
03/05/2026 (Thu) HELAS CAPE HELLAS 014E/W ONE AMERXL
ONE Automobile
03/04/2026 (Wed) OCONT CONTINUITY 076E/W ONE ADHOC 02/24/2026 02/25/2026 02/20/2026 03/02/2026 Close
02/26/2026
Automobile
03/03/2026 (Tue) CMBLU CMA CGM BLUE 609E/W CMA RTWPAN 02/24/2026 02/25/2026 02/20/2026 03/02/2026 Close
02/26/2026
00CL Automobile
03/01/2026 (Sun) GUANG 174E/W OooL TUX 02/23/2026 02/24/2026 02/19/2026 02/27/2026 Close
GUANGZHOU
02/25/2026
Automobile
02/28/2026 (Sat) OREGN APL OREGON 610E/W CMA INDAMEX 02/23/2026 02/24/2026 02/19/2026 02/27/2026 Close
02/25/2026
Automobile
02/28/2026 (Sat) MNUVR ONE MANEUVER  080E/W ONE AMRGO 02/09/2026 02/10/2026 02/05/2026 02/13/2026 Close
02/10/2026
Automobile
: CMA CGM
02/27/2026 (Fri) ALIGA ARG 610E/W CMA AMERXL 02/20/2026 02/23/2026 02/18/2026 02/26/2026 Close
02/24/2026
Automobile
CMA CGM ABU
02/26/2026 (Thu) ABUDB DHABI 607E/W CMA RTWPAN 02/17/2026 02/18/2026 02/12/2026 02/23/2026 Close

02/19/2026



1st Reciept 1st Reciept 1st Receipt for CUTOFF -

Date - Dry Date - Reefer | “Automobile” automobile
Arrival Date Voyage # Service Container Container shipments CUTOFF shipments
Automobile
02/26/2026 (Thu) OCCTA CONTICONTESSA  023E/W ONE ADHOC 02/19/2026 02/20/2026 02/17/206 02/25/2026 Close
02/23/2026
Automobile
02/24/2026 (Tue) VERDI CMA CGM VERDI 609E/W CMA INDAMEX 02/17/2026 02/18/2026 02/12/2026 02/20/2026 Close
02/18/2026
Automobile
MARIANNE
02/23/2026 (Mon) MJSTC ST 606E/W CMA RTWPAN 02/09/2026 02/10/2026 02/05/2026 02/13/2026 Close
02/10/2026
Automobile
CMA CGM
02/23/2026 (Mon) HOMER HOMERE 610E/W CMA CAGML 02/17/2026 02/18/2026 02/12/2026 02/20/2026 Close
02/18/2026
Automobile
) MATTHEW
02/20/2026 (Fri) MSHLT ST 140E/W CNA AMERXL 02/13/2026 02/16/2026 02/11/2026 02/18/2026 Close
02/17/2026
02/20/2026 (Fri) CHARM CHARM C 140E/W CNA AMERXL
Automobile
02/19/2026 (Thu) LAPIS CMA CGM LAPIS 607E/W CMA TUX 02/09/2026 02/10/2026 02/05/2026 02/17/2026 Close
02/10/2026
Automobile
CMA CGM
02/17/2026 (Tue) NOVTN INNOVATION 605E/W CMA AMRGO 02/02/2026 02/03/2026 01/29/2026 02/06/2026 Close
02/04/2026
Automobile
CMA CGM
02/17/2026 (Tue) SURAB SRR 607E/W CMA CAGML 02/09/2026 02/10/2026 02/05/2026 02/13/2026 Close
02/10/2026
Automobile
02/15/2026 (Sun) BELTA BELITA 607E/W CMA INDAMEX 02/09/2026 02/10/2026 02/05/2026 02/13/2026 Close

02/10/2026



Arrival Date

02/15/2026 (Sun)

02/14/2026 (Sat)

02/12/2026 (Thu)

02/10/2026 (Tue)

02/08/2026 (Sun)

02/06/2026 (Fri)

02/06/2026 (Fri)

02/05/2026 (Thu)

02/03/2026 (Tue)

ARIST

BEIRA

HYHST

CYPRS

MARUS

MNDLY

LOUGA

BSHUL

KHNLU

CMA CGM
ARISTOTE

CMA CGM BEIRA

HYUNDAI
SATURN

CYPRESS

MARIUS

MAGDALENA
SCHULTE
(DISCHARGE
ONLY)

CMA CGM
LOUGA

BERNHARD
SCHULTE

ONE HONOLULU

Voyage #

605E/W

607E/W

051E/W

606E/W

605E/W

606E/W

605E/W

269E/W

228E/W

CMA

CMA

HYN

CMA

MFU

CMA

CMA

CNA

ONE

Service

CAGML

AMERXL

ADHOC

ADHOC

RTWPAN

AMERXL

RTWPAN

TUX

ADHOC

1st Reciept

Date - Dry
Container

02/02/2026

02/06/2026

02/03/2026

02/03/2026

02/02/2026

01/20/2026

01/28/2026

01/20/2026

1st Reciept
Date - Reefer
Container

02/03/2026

02/09/2026

02/04/2026

02/04/2026

02/03/2026

01/21/2026

01/29/2026

01/21/2026

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”
shipments

01/29/2026

02/04/2026

01/30/2026

01/30/2026

01/29/2026

01/15/2026

01/26/2026

01/15/2026

CUTOFF

02/06/2026

02/11/2026

02/09/2026

02/06/2026

02/06/2026

01/28/2026

02/03/2026

01/27/2026

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments

Automobile
Close
02/04/2026

Automobile
Close
02/09/2026

Automobile
Close
02/05/2026

Automobile
Close
02/04/2026

Automobile
Close
02/04/2026

Automobile
Close
01/22/2026

Automobile
Close
01/30/2026

Automobile
Close 01/22/26



Arrival Date

02/02/2026 (Mon)

HOMER

CMA CGM
HOMERE

Voyage #

606E/W

Line

CMA

Service

CAGML

1st Reciept
Date - Dry
Container

01/27/2026

1st Reciept
Date - Reefer
Container

01/28/2026

1st Receipt for
“Automobile”

shipments

01/23/2026

CUTOFF

01/30/2026

CUTOFF -
automobile
shipments

Automobile
Close
01/28/2026



