

GCT New York Vessel Schedule

Today's date: Feb 23, 2026

Arrival Date	Code	Name	Voyage #	Line	Service	1st Receipt Date - Dry Container	1st Receipt Date - Reefer Container	1st Receipt for "Automobile" shipments	CUTOFF	CUTOFF - automobile shipments
03/22/2026 (Sun)	AMBTN	CMA CGM AMBITION	612E/W	CMA	AMRGO					
03/21/2026 (Sat)	XANTL	X-PRESS ANTLIA	015E/W	CNA	TUX					
03/20/2026 (Fri)	CMWHT	CMA CGM WHITE	612E/W	CMA	AMERXL					
03/16/2026 (Mon)	CMGRN	CMA CGM GREEN	611E/W	CMA	RTWPAN					
03/16/2026 (Mon)	HOMER	CMA CGM HOMERE	612E/W	CMA	CAGML					
03/13/2026 (Fri)	MRTNQ	MARTINIQUE	018E/W	ONE	AMERXL					
03/12/2026 (Thu)	MRTNQ	OOCL EUROPE	018E/W	OOL	AMERXL					
03/09/2026 (Mon)	MNDLY	MAGDALENA SCHULTE	611E/W	CMA	RTWPAN					
03/09/2026 (Mon)	SURAB	CMA CGM SURABAYA	611E/W	CMA	CAGML					
03/09/2026 (Mon)	NDRNC	CMA CGM ENDURANCE	609E/W	CMA	AMRGO					
03/07/2026 (Sat)	PASIN	CMA CGM PASSION	610E/W	CMA	INDAMEX					
03/06/2026 (Fri)	OTOKY	OOCL TOKYO	142E/W	OOL	AMRGO					
03/06/2026 (Fri)	ARIST	CMA CGM ARISTOTE	609E/W	CMA	CAGML					

Arrival Date	Code	Name	Voyage #	Line	Service	1st Receipt Date - Dry Container	1st Receipt Date - Reefer Container	1st Receipt for "Automobile" shipments	CUTOFF	CUTOFF - automobile shipments
03/05/2026 (Thu)	CSHNG	COSCO SHANGHAI	015E/W	CNA	AMRGO	02/17/2026	02/18/2026	02/12/2026	02/23/2026	Automobile Close 02/19/2026
03/05/2026 (Thu)	HYRTH	HYUNDAI EARTH	054E/W	HYN	ADHOC	02/26/2026	02/27/2026	02/24/2026	03/04/2026	Automobile Close 03/02/2026
03/05/2026 (Thu)	HELAS	CAPE HELLAS	014E/W	ONE	AMERXL					
03/04/2026 (Wed)	OCONT	ONE CONTINUITY	076E/W	ONE	ADHOC	02/24/2026	02/25/2026	02/20/2026	03/02/2026	Automobile Close 02/26/2026
03/03/2026 (Tue)	CMBLU	CMA CGM BLUE	609E/W	CMA	RTWPAN	02/24/2026	02/25/2026	02/20/2026	03/02/2026	Automobile Close 02/26/2026
03/01/2026 (Sun)	GUANG	OOCL GUANGZHOU	174E/W	OOL	TUX	02/23/2026	02/24/2026	02/19/2026	02/27/2026	Automobile Close 02/25/2026
02/28/2026 (Sat)	OREGN	APL OREGON	610E/W	CMA	INDAMEX	02/23/2026	02/24/2026	02/19/2026	02/27/2026	Automobile Close 02/25/2026
02/28/2026 (Sat)	MNUVR	ONE MANEUVER	080E/W	ONE	AMRGO	02/09/2026	02/10/2026	02/05/2026	02/13/2026	Automobile Close 02/10/2026
02/27/2026 (Fri)	ALIGA	CMA CGM ALIAGA	610E/W	CMA	AMERXL	02/20/2026	02/23/2026	02/18/2026	02/26/2026	Automobile Close 02/24/2026
02/26/2026 (Thu)	ABUDB	CMA CGM ABU DHABI	607E/W	CMA	RTWPAN	02/17/2026	02/18/2026	02/12/2026	02/23/2026	Automobile Close 02/19/2026

Arrival Date	Code	Name	Voyage #	Line	Service	1st Receipt Date - Dry Container	1st Receipt Date - Reefer Container	1st Receipt for "Automobile" shipments	CUTOFF	CUTOFF - automobile shipments
02/26/2026 (Thu)	OCCTA	CONTICONTESSA	023E/W	ONE	ADHOC	02/19/2026	02/20/2026	02/17/2026	02/25/2026	Automobile Close 02/23/2026
02/24/2026 (Tue)	VERDI	CMA CGM VERDI	609E/W	CMA	INDAMEX	02/17/2026	02/18/2026	02/12/2026	02/20/2026	Automobile Close 02/18/2026
02/23/2026 (Mon)	MJSTC	MARIANNE SCHULTE	606E/W	CMA	RTWPAN	02/09/2026	02/10/2026	02/05/2026	02/13/2026	Automobile Close 02/10/2026
02/23/2026 (Mon)	HOMER	CMA CGM HOMERE	610E/W	CMA	CAGML	02/17/2026	02/18/2026	02/12/2026	02/20/2026	Automobile Close 02/18/2026
02/20/2026 (Fri)	MSHLT	MATTHEW SCHULTE	140E/W	CNA	AMERXL	02/13/2026	02/16/2026	02/11/2026	02/18/2026	Automobile Close 02/17/2026
02/20/2026 (Fri)	CHARM	CHARM C	140E/W	CNA	AMERXL					
02/19/2026 (Thu)	LAPIS	CMA CGM LAPIS	607E/W	CMA	TUX	02/09/2026	02/10/2026	02/05/2026	02/17/2026	Automobile Close 02/10/2026
02/17/2026 (Tue)	NOVTN	CMA CGM INNOVATION	605E/W	CMA	AMRGO	02/02/2026	02/03/2026	01/29/2026	02/06/2026	Automobile Close 02/04/2026
02/17/2026 (Tue)	SURAB	CMA CGM SURABAYA	607E/W	CMA	CAGML	02/09/2026	02/10/2026	02/05/2026	02/13/2026	Automobile Close 02/10/2026
02/15/2026 (Sun)	BELTA	BELITA	607E/W	CMA	INDAMEX	02/09/2026	02/10/2026	02/05/2026	02/13/2026	Automobile Close 02/10/2026

Arrival Date	Code	Name	Voyage #	Line	Service	1st Receipt Date - Dry Container	1st Receipt Date - Reefer Container	1st Receipt for "Automobile" shipments	CUTOFF	CUTOFF - automobile shipments
02/15/2026 (Sun)	ARIST	CMA CGM ARISTOTE	605E/W	CMA	CAGML	02/02/2026	02/03/2026	01/29/2026	02/06/2026	Automobile Close 02/04/2026
02/14/2026 (Sat)	BEIRA	CMA CGM BEIRA	607E/W	CMA	AMERXL	02/06/2026	02/09/2026	02/04/2026	02/11/2026	Automobile Close 02/09/2026
02/12/2026 (Thu)	HYHST	HYUNDAI SATURN	051E/W	HYN	ADHOC	02/03/2026	02/04/2026	01/30/2026	02/09/2026	Automobile Close 02/05/2026
02/10/2026 (Tue)	CYPRS	CYPRESS	606E/W	CMA	ADHOC	02/03/2026	02/04/2026	01/30/2026	02/06/2026	Automobile Close 02/04/2026
02/08/2026 (Sun)	MARUS	MARIUS	605E/W	MFU	RTWPAN	02/02/2026	02/03/2026	01/29/2026	02/06/2026	Automobile Close 02/04/2026
02/06/2026 (Fri)	MNDLY	MAGDALENA SCHULTE (DISCHARGE ONLY)	606E/W	CMA	AMERXL					
02/06/2026 (Fri)	LOUGA	CMA CGM LOUGA	605E/W	CMA	RTWPAN	01/20/2026	01/21/2026	01/15/2026	01/28/2026	Automobile Close 01/22/2026
02/05/2026 (Thu)	BSHUL	BERNHARD SCHULTE	269E/W	CNA	TUX	01/28/2026	01/29/2026	01/26/2026	02/03/2026	Automobile Close 01/30/2026
02/03/2026 (Tue)	KHNLU	ONE HONOLULU	228E/W	ONE	ADHOC	01/20/2026	01/21/2026	01/15/2026	01/27/2026	Automobile Close 01/22/26

Arrival Date	Code	Name	Voyage #	Line	Service	1st Receipt Date - Dry Container	1st Receipt Date - Reefer Container	1st Receipt for "Automobile" shipments	CUTOFF	CUTOFF - automobile shipments
02/02/2026 (Mon)	HOMER	CMA CGM HOMERE	606E/W	CMA	CAGML	01/27/2026	01/28/2026	01/23/2026	01/30/2026	Automobile Close 01/28/2026